12 Etapa do Circuito de Duplas FEPEG 2018

CLASSIFICACAO FINAL

Pos SOMA DOS NETS

Alexandre Marques / Leonardo Marinho

Paulo Facchini / Adriana Oliveira

Mauro Cabral de Rosalmeida / Pablo Gonzales Pini
Leonardo Vieira / Aristarco Sobreira

Luiz Barros / Elaine Bede Barros

O~ wWNBEF

HCP (*)

18 /23
24 [ 25
27124
39/15
27 /40

Nets

75/73
80/71
87/71
86/78
83/91

Total

148
151
158
164
174

Ptos

18,0
14,0
12,0
10,0

9,0

(*) Handicaps Ajustados para o tee Branco




